# Monkeyshines Media Inc.

EIN: 87-1137058 | Bay Shore, New York, United States

### **Other Names**

MONKEYSHINES MEDIA INC

## **Publication 78 Data**

Organizations eligible to receive tax-deductible charitable contributions. Users may rely on this list in determining deductibility of their contributions.

**On Publication 78 Data List:** Yes

Deductibility Code: PC (?)

### **Determination Letter**

A favorable determination letter is issued by the IRS if an organization meets the requirements for tax-exempt status under the Code section the organization applied.

### Final Letter(s)

FinalLetter\_87-1137058\_MONKEYSHINESMEDIAINC\_06172021\_00.tif [https://apps.irs.gov/pub/epostcard/dl/FinalLetter\_87-1137058\_MONKEYSHINESMEDIAINC\_06172021\_00.tif]

### Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

#### Tax Year 2023 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2023 (01/01/2023-12/31/2023)

**EIN:** 87-1137058

**Organization Name (Doing Business as):** MONKEYSHINES MEDIA INC Mailing Address: 1318 Thompson Dr Bay Shore, NY 11706 United States

**Principal Officer's Name and Address:** Jonathan Russell

1318 Thompson Dr Bay Shore, NY 11706 United States **Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

**Organization has terminated:** No

Website URL: https://monkeyshines.media/inc

#### Tax Year 2022 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2022 (01/01/2022-12/31/2022)

EIN:

87-1137058

**Organization Name (Doing Business as):** MONKEYSHINES MEDIA INC Mailing Address: 1318 Thompson Dr Bay Shore, NY 11706 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Jonathan Russell

1318 Thompson Dr Bay Shore, NY 11706 United States **Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

**Organization has terminated:** No

**Website URL:** https://monkeyshines.media/inc/

### Tax Year 2021 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2021 (01/01/2021-12/31/2021)

**EIN:** 87-1137058

**Organization Name (Doing Business as):** MONKEYSHINES MEDIA INC Mailing Address: 203 Mill Rd Medford, NY 11763 United States

#### Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Jonathan Russell

203 Mill Rd Medford, NY 11763 United States **Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

**Organization has terminated:** No

**Website URL:** monkeyshines.meda/inc